August 31, 2012
Notification of changes
New box size for MKT B32529*
For some types of the B32529* series of metallized polyester film capacitors (MKT) from
EPCOS, the maximum box length changes from 7.2 mm to 7.3 mm.
Affected types
Ordering code Voltage
[V DC]
Capacitance
[µF]
Dimensions (w x h x l)
[mm]
B32529C0102* 0.0010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0152* 0.0015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0222* 0.0022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0332* 0.0033 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0472* 0.0047 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0682* 0.0068 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0103* 0.010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0153* 0.015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0223* 0.022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0333* 0.033 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0473* 0.047 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0683* 0.068 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0104* 0.10 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0154* 0.15 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0224* 0.22 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0334* 0.33 3.0 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C0474*
63
0.47 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
B32529C1102* 0.0010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1152* 0.0015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1222* 0.0022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1332* 0.0033 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1472* 0.0047 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1682* 0.0068 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1103* 0.010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1153* 0.015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1223* 0.022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1333* 0.033 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1473* 0.047 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1683* 0.068 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1104* 0.10 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1154* 0.15 3.0 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C1224* 0.22 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
B32529C1334*
100
0.33 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
EPCOS AG · A Member of TDK-EPC Corporation
Office: St.-Martin-Strasse 53, 81669 Munich · Post: P.O.Box 80 17 09, 81617 Munich, Germany
Headquarters: Munich · Commercial register of the local court (Amtsgericht): Munich HRB 127250
Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Dr. Werner Faber
Management Board: Joachim Zichlarz, Speaker · Joachim Thiele · Dr. Norbert Hess · Christian Block
Film Capacitors
Internal / External
120831FILM1e
August 31, 2012
EPCOS AG · A Member of TDK-EPC Corporation · EPCOS uptodate Newsletter 2 / 2
Ordering code Voltage
[V DC]
Capacitance
[µF]
Dimensions (w x h x l)
[mm]
B32529C3102* 0.0010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3152* 0.0015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3222* 0.0022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3332* 0.0033 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3472* 0.0047 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3682* 0.0068 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3103* 0.010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3153* 0.015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3223* 0.022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3333* 0.033 3.0 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C3473*
250
0.047 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
B32529C6102* 0.0010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C6152* 0.0015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C6222* 0.0022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C6332* 0.0033 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C6472* 0.0047 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C6682* 0.0068 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529E6103* 0.010 3.0 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529E6153* 0.015 3.0 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529E6223*
400
0.022 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
B32529C8102* 0.0010 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C8152* 0.0015 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C8222* 0.0022 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.3
B32529C8332* 0.0033 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
B32529C8472* 0.0047 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
B32529C8682*
630
0.0068 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.3
Beside the standard capacitors, the special types with -A- and -S- revision status are also

Folien-Kondensatoren
(MKT)
Old ordering code /
Alte Bestell-Nr.:
B32529C0102*   to
B32529C0474*
B32529C1102*   to
B32529C1334*
B32529C3102*   to
B32529C3473*
B32529C6102*   to
B32529E6223*
B32529C8102*   to
B32529C8682*
New ordering code /
Neue Bestell-Nr.:
No change /